WebGate Plus PO9902
Doc Code: CE109692 Revision: A
Altus S. A. 1
Product Description
The communication interface WebGate Plus PO9902 allows Altus programmable controllers and others devices with slave
ALNET I protocol to connect to an Ethernet network 10/100 Mbits/s. The WebGate Plus allows those controllers to
communicate with supervision and control systems, with others PLCs, with the MasterTool programming software or with a
browser.

ATTENTION:
This WebGate Plus model have not else 8 points of local digital input/output.
Ordering Information
Product Packaging
The product packaging comes with:
•  WebGate Plus PO9902
•  One Card CD
•  Installation Guide
Product Code
Please use following product code when ordering:
Code Description
PO9902 WebGate Plus - Ethernet Interface 10/100 Mbits/s with WebServer
WebGate Plus PO9902
Doc Code: CE109692 Revision: A
Altus S. A. 2
Related Products
The following products might be ordered along if necessary:
Code Description
AL-1714 RJ45-RJ45 RS232C Cable
AL-1719 RJ45-CMDB9 RS232C Cable
AL-1720 RJ45-CMDB9 RS232C Cable
AL-1726 RJ45-CFDB9 Cable
AL-1727 RJ45-CMDB9
MT7000 WebView – Supervision and Control Software by Web
Notes
AL-1714: cable with Altus standard male RJ45 at each extremity. It is used for:
•  Interconnection of WebGate Plus with serial interface COM 3 from PL104 and PL105